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Enduro European Championship

Grado, Italy, 11-12.10.2025
Overall - Day 2

Pos Number
1 395
2 333
3 278
4 32
5 401
6 6
7 12
8 5
9 415
10 111
11 8
12 250
13 104
14 3
15 150
16 35
17 205
18 442
19 524
20 18
21 246
22 84
23 225
24 502
25 115
26 310
27 322
28 336
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Rider
Lorenzo MACORITTO
Peetu JUUPALUOMA
Roland LISZKA
Valentin MERSIN
Daniel MUNDELL
Simone CAGNONI
Armand ROUQUETTE
Niko GUASTINI
Nicola RECCHIA
Pyry JUUPALUOMA
Mille SODERBLOM
Alfons LINDSTROM
Samuel DAVIES
Gabriele MELCHIORRI
Gal HAUPTMAN
Léo LAVESVRE
Simon DORIAN
Franz LOFQVIST
Leon THOMS
Matteo ARRIETA
Antonio SCHIOCHET
Oscar SAHLIN
Anton KARLSSON
Gabriel CHETNICKI
Matej SKOREPA
Thomas HOSTINSKY
Dawid BABICZ
Herman ASK

ITA
FIN
HUN
FRA
GBR
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
FIN
SWE
SWE
GBR
ITA
SLO
FRA
FRA
SWE
GER
FRA
ITA
SWE
SWE
POL
CZE
SVK
pPOL
NOR
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Make

HUSQVARNA 25
HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 300 2T
FANTIC 1252
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 12
SHERCO 1252
HUSQVARNA 12
KTM 350 4T
KAWASAKI 250
TM1252T
HUSQVARNA 35
GAS GAS 250
TM1252T

KTM 250 4T
KTM 125 2T
FANTIC 300 2
YAMAHA 450 4
KTM 300 2T
FANTIC 125

KTM 500 4T
HUSQVARNA 12
KTM 450 4T
GAS GAS 300
KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 250 4T

T™M 250 2T

Total time
43'04.16
43'36.17
43'41.51
43'52.68
44'31.09
44'36.09
44'45.42
44'54.29
44'55.61
44'55.80
44'58.46
45'01.94
45'02.22
4513.34
45'13.73
45'16.28
4517.64
45'23.03
45'28.74
45'29.05
45'30.23
45'37.53
45'47.32
45'58.97
46'03.80
46'03.87
46'34.00
46'36.42

EUROPE

Points
20
17
15
13
11
10
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Overall - Day 2

Pos Number Rider Nationality Make Total time Points
29 233 Alfie WEBB GBR GAS GAS 350 46'42.20 0
30 159 Karol KROLIKOWSKI POL KTM 250 4T 46'51.90 0
31 601 tukasz KUROWSKI POL KTM 500 4T 46'52.27 0
32 248 Oliver SEDELIUS SWE FANTIC 310 4 46'53.72 0
33 226 Domas BUTKUS LTU BETA 250 2T 46'55.76 0
34 81 Raphael RAYNAUD FRA FANTIC 1252 46'57.59 0
35 511 Niko PUOTSAARI FIN HUSQVARNA 30 47'03.97 0
36 350 Aleksander BRACIK POL HONDA 250 4T 47'04.84 0
37 591 Daniel TADICS HUN SHERCO 300 2 47'04.99 0
38 564 Thomas HECHER AUT GAS GAS 300 47'11.43 0
39 10 Valentino HUTTER AUT GAS GAS 125 47'24.79 0
40 665 Nico RAMBOW GER GAS GAS 510 47'32.69 0
41 87 Tomas MERASICKY SVK HUSQVARNA 12 47'36.60 0
42 4 Martti TAMMELIN FIN FANTIC 1252 47'52.61 0
43 289 Garry DITTMANN GER TM 300 4T 48'03.20 0
44 254 Lukas TRSKO SVK REJU 300 2T 48'08.27 0
45 57 Adam BILIK POL HUSQVARNA 12 4816.17 0
46 138 Jakub JANEKA SVK KTM 250 4T 48'30.74 0
47 20 Rui SOUSA POR FANTIC 1252 48'40.22 0
48 656 Dawid HANKUS POL KTM 350 4T 48'49.72 0
49 311 Vaind SANTAMAKI FIN KTM 250 4T 49'00.65 0
50 383 Sampsa JUNKA FIN HUSQVARNA 25 49'11.32 0
51 95 Oliver JANUCH SVK GAS GAS 125 49'17.75 0
52 90 Adam KOLLAR SVK GAS GAS 125 49'19.68 0
53 607 Janne MUKKALA FIN KTM 450 4T 49'45.69 0
54 309 Hunger FRITZ GER BETA 250 2T 49'58.62 0
55 577 Patrik FICEL SVK GAS GAS 300 50'21.23 0
56 750 Mika PAAVOLA FIN HUSQVARNA 35 50'37.26 0
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Overall - Day 2

Pos Number Rider Nationality Make Total time Points
57 366 Jakub LAUS SVK HUSQVARNA 25 50'41.19 0
58 731 Martin GOTTVALD SVK HUSQVARNA 25 51'12.59 0
59 680 Petr KRIVANEK SVK HUSQVARNA 45 51'19.13 0
60 822 Vilde Marie HOLT NOR KTM 250 2T 51'24.42 0
61 444 Aleksi ALANNE FIN TM 300 4T 51'31.05 0
62 808 Malene Flister SELJESETH NOR KTM 250 4T 51'51.79 0
63 876 Joana GONCALVES POR HUSQVARNA 25 51'53.59 0
64 849 Sara TRAINI ITA REIJU 300 2T 52'17.67 0
65 774 Jacek ROMAN POL GAS GAS 350 52'48.18 0
66 510 Andrea CONIGLIARO ITA BETA 300 2T 53'41.90 0
67 50 Lucas CEPA POR FANTIC 1252 53'58.38 0
68 701 Jiri KAVAN CZE BETA 350 4T 54'04.72 0
69 655 Bartlomiej HAMERLAK POL GAS GAS 250 54'06.92 0
70 727 Jan UNGER CZE HUSQVARNA 35 54'42.38 0
71 676 Waldemar KROLIKOWSKI POL KTM 350 4T 54'45.45 0
72 612 Jussi PYKALAINEN FIN HUSQVARNA 35 5527.95 0
73 816 Natéalia BUCOVA SVK BETA 200 2T 55'46.36 0
74 884 Maja KOZLOWSKA POL KTM 125 2T 55'59.62 0
75 703 Peter APPELQVIST SWE YAMAHA 250 2 56'36.90 0
76 602 Pawet CWIK POL KTM 450 4T 56'43.03 0
77 811 Francisca HENRIQUES POR HONDA 250 4T 57'44.64 0
78 704 Patrick HYLEN SWE YAMAHA 250 1:00'22.67 0
79 817 Celine HEISTERMANN GER BETA 250 2T 1:01'38.10 0
80 815 Barbora BARBOROVA SVK KTM 150 2T 1:01'48.77 0
81 827 Gabriela CIPKOVA SVK HUSQVARNA 25 1:02'23.00 0
DNS 236 Samuel HUGHES GBR KTM 350 4T 0
DNS 291 Filip GACEK POL KTM 250 2T 0
DNS 305 Radoslav HORVATH SVK GAS GAS 250 0
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Overall - Day 2

Pos Number Rider Nationality Make Total time Points
DNS 762 Juha PUOTSAARI FIN HUSQVARNA 30 0
DNF 22 Jonas EDERER AUT FANTIC 1252 0
DNF 241 Szymon ZAJACZKOWSKI POL KTM 250 2T 0
DNF 294 Riccardo FABRIS ITA KTM 300 2T 0
DNF 398 Jakub VIDA SVK FANTIC 250 4 0

Results approved by

Jury President: Heiko Junge

Race director: ZOTTI FRANCO

Timekeeper: FABIO DI MEO
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